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Ranked by number of attorneys practicing in the county.
Listed alphabetically in event of tie.
Name
Address                                                                                                 
Area code: 203 unless otherwise noted
Website

Managing partner(s) or officer(s)
Email address
Year firm established

Number of
attorneys
in county

Total number
 in firm

Number 
of  

partners,
associates,
of counsel

20 Cacace Tusch & Santagata
777 Summer St., Stamford 06901
327-2000 • lawcts.com

Michael J. Cacace
mcacace@lawcts.com
1982

12
12

4
6
2

Martin LLP 
262 Harbor Drive, Stamford 06902
973-5200 • martinllp.net

Christopher G. Martin                         
cmartin@martinllp.net
2000

12
12

8
4
12

21 Gregory and Adams                                                                                    
190 Old Ridgefield Road, Wilton 06894                                                           
762-9000 • gregoryandadams.com

Ralph E. Slater, president           
vance@gregoryandadams.com                              
1964

11                              
11

9
1
1

Locke Lord LLP                                                                         
1 Canterbury Green, 201 Broad St., Stamford 06901                                                                            
975-7575  • lockelord.com

Scott. D. Wofsy                                                  
Stamford office managing partner      
scott.wofsy@lockelord.com                                    
1887

11                        
991

6
4
1

Willinger, Willinger & Bucci PC 
855 Main St., Bridgeport 06604
366-3939 • wwblaw.com

Charles J. Willinger Jr. 
info@wwblaw.com
1991

11
11

6
5
0

22 Jackson Lewis LLP *
1010 Washington Blvd., Seventh floor, Stamford 06901 
961-0404 • jacksonlewis.com

Michael J. Soltis                                                           
Office managing shareholder
1958

10
800

5
4
1

Zeisler & Zeisler PC 
10 Middle St., Bridgeport 06604
368-4234 • zeislaw.com 

Matthew Beatman,  Jed Horwitt
1968

10
10

8
2
0

23 Berchem, Moses & Devlin PC 
1221 Post Road East, Westport 06880
227-9545 • bmdlaw.com

Marsha Belman Moses, firm managing partner           
Ira W. Bloom, Westport managing partner
ibloom@bmdlaw.com 
1933

9
40

5
1
2

Ferguson Cohen LLP *
25 Field Point Road, Greenwich 06830 
661-5222 • fahwlaw.com 

John J. Ferguson
jferguson@fercolaw.com
2006

9
10 NA

24 Murtha Cullina LLP
177 Broad St., Stamford 06901
653-5400 • murthalaw.com

Jennifer Morgan Delmonico
jdelmonico@murthalaw.com
1936

8
108

4
4
0

Rosenblum Newfield LLC 
1 Landmark Square, Fifth floor, Stamford 06901 
358-9200  • rosenblumnewfield.com

James Rosenblum                            
jbra@jbraesq.com
1992

8
9

3                                  
5                                 
1

25 Nusbaum & Parrino PC                                                          
212 Post Road West, Westport 06880                                                            
222-8181  • nusbaumparrino.com

Edward Nusbaum and Thomas Parrino     
enusbaum@nusbaumparrino.com    
tparrino@nusbaumparrino.com                               
1983

7
7

2
4
1

Rucci Law Group LLC
19 Old Kings Highway South, Darien 06820
202-9686 • ruccilawgroup.com

Amy Zabetakis
azabetakis@ruccilawgroup.com
2011

7                                
10

3
2
5

26 Gager, Emerson, Rickart, Bower & Scalzo LLP 
325 Main St. South, Southbury 06488
262-6000 • gagerlaw.net

Kathy Bower, managing partner,                  
Southbury branch                         
bower@gagerlaw.net
1917

6
6

5                                 
1                                
0

McElroy, Deutsch, 
Mulvaney & Carpenter LLP 
30 Jelliff Lane, Southport 06890
319-4000 • mdmc-law.com

Edward B. Deutsch, managing partner
Alfred A. Turco, managing partner
New England offices
edeutsch@mdmc-law.com
1983

6
273

110**
80
83

27 Brody and Associates LLC 
179 Post Road West, Westport 06880
965-0560 • brodyandassociates.com

Robert G. Brody
info@brodyandassociates.com
1997

5
7

1
3
3

Lax & Truax LLC *
2507 Post Road, Suite PH, Southport 06890
254-9877 • laxandtruax.com

Sandra P. Lax, Louise T. Truax
1998

5
5

5
0
0

Lev & Berlin PC *
200 Connecticut Ave., Norwalk 06854
838-8500 • levberlin.com

Duane L. Berlin 
info@levberlin.com
1979

5
5

1
2
2

Tremont Sheldon Robinson Mahoney PC *
64 Lyon Terrace, Bridgeport 06604
212-9075 • tremontsheldon.com

Robert Sheldon, Cindy Robinson
and Douglas Mahoney
info@tremontsheldon.com
1960

5
6 NA

28 Carta, McAlister & Moore LLC
1120 Post Road, Darien 06820
202-3100 • cmm-law.com

Mark R. Carta
mark@cmm-law.com
2010

4
4

3
0
1

Cramer & Ahern 
38 Post Road West, Westport 06880
222-7000 • cramerahern.com

Allan P. Cramer
allen.cramer@cramerandahern.com
1968

4
4

2
0
2

29 Jones Morrison LLP                                                                          
1 Landmark Square, 21st floor, Stamford 06901                                               
965-7700 • jonesmorrisonlaw.com

Stephen J. Jones             
sjones@jonesmorrisonlaw.com                              
2001

2                                 
16

7                                  
5                                 
4

This list is a sampling of law firms located in the region. If you wish your firm to be included in our next listing, 
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com. 

   *     Information taken from the 2014 listing and updated by firm websites when possible. 
  **    Information reflects firm-wide numbers. 
NA    Not available. 


